AMERICAN SPLENDOR®

Decksplan

SONNENDECK

s | 1 1> & 2
T o |~ ) m| o= )\J“}L
J;a o & o o o
F By 7. TT=

gl|8|8y7 g3} 8

—— —_——

T

(I

i

423 ||

] 4‘:4J

L 2
327

325

323

334

| 336 335 '
333

Sk

328

324

322
....._y,...'é
320

326
B ..v......é

313

305

@

215 I

213

220 J L 219
s

216

214

HAUPTDECK

ool

Iy

€24x 0

{2 64py

miﬁh

G £k

0 Gulk{an

@8
. ——

A




